
Events 05, 07, 08, 14, 31, 51

Race 24

147
01:21.400113

01:25.850

Edward LAMBAH-STOAT

Zoe BOOL
ROW

6

80
01:18.26067

01:19.22057
01:19.270

Simon INGOLD

David MEAD

Stephen DENMANROW

5

87
01:16.830541

01:17.960103
01:18.060

Shaun MULLIGAN

Darren FARRIMOND

Owen DYKEROW

4

69
01:12.640301

01:12.750123
01:14.700

Luke DURLING

Kevin COOPER

Ralph COLDWELLROW

3

239
01:10.15023

01:12.05074
01:12.390

Mike BEVAN

Sam BENNETT

David MATRAVERSROW

2

135
01:09.660121

01:09.680260
01:09.750

Jason MARKHAM

Gary DURLING

Roland ELLISROW

1

POLE
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